
Name Phone Number Email Address

Jeff Bickerstaff (214) 869-1884 jbickerstaff@cityofsachse.com

Brett Franks (214) 869-1288 bfranks@cityofsachse.com

Michelle Howarth (214) 983-6117 mhowarth@cityofsachse.com

Frank Millsap (469) 934-5251 fmillsap@cityofsachse.com

Chance Lindsey (214) 789-0374 clindsey@cityofsachse.com

Lindsay Buhler (214) 869-1016 lbuhler@cityofsachse.com

Matt Prestenberg (214) 869-1083 mprestenberg@cityofsachse.com
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